
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/04/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:25:13 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/27/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/3/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000006,2 CCT,0310,DNR2200000007,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A/E Services- Plum Orchard WMA New
Headquarters

MONTUM ARCHITECTURE LLC 12/21/2021 04/27/2022 60,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2200000014,4 CCT,0210,ISC2200000005,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Citrix Maintenance (OT22108) VPRIME TECH INC 04/07/2022 04/29/2022 9,158.12

CRFQ,0210,ISC2200000017,1 CCT,0210,ISC2200000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

RightFax Upgrade & Maintenance
(OT22117)

BPS VENTURES II LLC 04/20/2022 05/03/2022 30,223.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000030,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000022,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Granulated Lime (Open-End)  AML
Northern Counties

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 02/22/2022 04/29/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000038,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000023,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Hydrated Lime - Northern AML AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 03/16/2022 04/28/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000044,2 CCT,0313,DEP2200000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO212-22 Foglight Database Software
& Support

TommyTQL LLC 04/21/2022 04/29/2022 18,900.00

CRFQ,0433,LIB2200000004,2 CMA,0433,LIB2200000007,1 LIBRARY COMMISSION Open-End Contract for Large Print
Library Materials

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC 03/22/2022 05/03/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS2200000001,3 CMA,0511,BMS2200000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES RETROSPECTIVE DRUG
UTILIZATION REVIEW SERVICES

KEYSTONE PEER REVIEW
ORGANIZATION INC

03/29/2022 04/27/2022 249,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000114,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000045,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220249 - CONCRETE WALLS FOR
BERKELEY SALT SHED

LANTZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 03/01/2022 04/27/2022 128,450.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000129,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000070,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GALVANIZED U-CHANNEL POSTS KORMAN SIGNS INC 03/15/2022 04/29/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000146,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CORS GNSS Receivers and
Components (81220064)

DUNCAN PARNELL INC 03/31/2022 04/27/2022 454,434.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

